Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JON
ROBERT
JIM
LAURA
SCOTT
DON
TOM

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Almost Glory

LAST NAME Best HC
SCHNEIDER 13.41
PIKE 44.20
WERLER 33.15
NIELSEN 32.79
SHIELDS 39.09
PYATT 72.30
HORITA 58.97
6 Skiers 19
7 Skiers 20
8 Skiers 20
9 Skiers 20

Bonus 40.31

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— —nmnumwnon o

Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OORFRRFWWWMOU

4.58
3.79
11.84
11.20
8.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.86
23.98

DNF N/A
22.20
23.16
29.58
28.27

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.41
44.20

33.49
39.27
77.87
69.99

1.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
2.00

18.92
24.40
21.97
21.91
22.95
28.43
26.23
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

14.67
47.88
33.15
32.79
39.09
72.30
58.97



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

SHERMAN
CHAD
LAURA
BRIAN
BRIAN
BARRETT
BETH
CONNIE
BEV
NUALA

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Padraig's Place

LAST NAME Best HC
MALKERSON 21.03
WALKER 37.82
HINNENDAEL 19.48
ZEPP 13.29
FOLEY 10.70
STEIN 14.36
GRAY 22.67
PYATT 41.07
ZERBIB-BERDA 37.88
FOLEY 65.58
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 32
8 Skiers 36
9 Skiers 40

Bonus 48.61

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nNOOOOGOTTUTDODT

Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

WHh DDA oooo

4.96
4.17
3.51
0.70
11.29
9.63
6.32
4.92
3.11
1.41

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

20.75
23.90
19.87
18.84
18.41
19.44
20.54
23.46
22.93
29.59

NUM

R

BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.77
43.72
19.48
13.29
10.70
16.90
23.51
41.07
37.88
77.93

4.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

DNF

19.97
22.74
20.20

18.30
18.87
20.24
23.68
23.17
27.32

N/A

21.03
37.82
22.42

10.91
14.36
22.67
43.52
40.42
65.58



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

KALE
WHITNEY
JACOB
JOE
KIRSTIN
TYLER
JESSICA
KATE
ROBBIE
JAY

SCORE

Ski Carnies
LAST NAME

WESTBY
WOODARD
OLSEN
PAUL
WEBER
NELSON
FELTON
WESTBY
MASSIE
MICHAEL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36

Best HC

2.85
10.64
4.15
4.93
12.15
5.47
13.70
20.36

30
35
39
39
37.67

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

O O~ 010101 O1OTO1TO1

6.14
5.35
4.84
4.06
3.84
3.52
2.29
7.63
0.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

17.13
18.40
17.32
17.45
18.65
17.54
19.16
20.68

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

3.01
10.64
4.15
4.93
12.15
5.47
15.21
24.35
N/A
N/A

7.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.97
18.29
17.27
17.37
18.66
17.42
18.76
19.86

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

2.85
10.85
4.67
5.27
13.09
5.58
13.70
20.36



Padraig's Place Race

PACESETTER:
DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DAVID

GREGG

KEVIN

SCOTT

TJ

DAN

ELLIOT

STEVE

OLIVIA "PICKLE"
BILL

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Buck Hill Ski Patrol

LAST NAME Best HC
KENNEDY 22.25
JOHNSON 23.63
SPRENG 21.77
THULIEN 26.06
HOAG 21.94
MCENERY 34.76
WEINSTEIN 48.06
OPSTAD 43.88
OPSTAD 78.29
MARKS 65.27
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 28

Bonus 63.27

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

P NNNWWSASDMSDDS

5.74
4.36
4.22
1.93
14.05
6.23
14.93
8.11
3.70
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

20.33
20.56
20.25
21.55
21.31
22.41
25.67
24.81
29.65
28.71

NUM

R

BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.25
23.63
21.77
29.59
28.14
34.76
54.36
49.19
78.29
72.64

0.00
4.00
2.00
3.00
1.00

20.25
20.53
20.56
20.80
20.12
22.87
24.43
23.74
30.08
27.27

22.73
24.42
24,61
26.06
21.94
38.61
48.06
43.88
82.30
65.27



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

SCOTT
RENATA
TOM
CHERYL
STEVE
PAUL
JENNIFER
WALLY
SUSAN
PAUL

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Omnium Gatherum

LAST NAME Best HC
ERICKSON 13.59
ENGEL 25.50
THIES 19.39
LESSER 33.67
WOLLMAN 27.00
ENGEL 24.73
WALL 30.85
WALL 37.33
TENNEY 44.30
TOCKO 36.97
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 36

Bonus 39.55

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

WwhrhbhrpSAbdrbdbbdApbo

4.40
9.49
6.60
4.32
2.99
1.26
1.14
0.66
8.69
4.02

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

18.89
20.87
20.02
22.23
21.12
21.13
21.76
23.25
25.34
22.91

NUM

R

BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

13.59
25.50
20.38
33.67
27.00
27.06
30.85
39.81
52.38
37.76

1.00
7.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

19.21
21.23
19.70
22.70
21.12
20.58
21.62
22.66
23.81
22.60

16.42
28.67
19.39
37.58
28.00
24.73
31.03
37.33
44.30
36.97



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
MATTHEW
THOR
CHRIS
BEN

SEAN

BOB

Team BrewskKi
LAST NAME

LAMKIN
MATTICE
MORALES
SPELTZ
WADELL
DOLAN
DIVINE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

8.12
3.85
6.86
9.88
10.22
10.36
10.58

27
31
31
31
56.06

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOUTTUTT

Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO P~~~ b~ooto

5.87
5.14
2.13
11.11
10.77
10.63
10.41
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.07
17.27
17.77
18.44
18.33
18.52
18.39
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.66
3.85
6.86
10.88
10.22
11.37
10.58

3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.84 8.12

17.26 4.61
0.00 N/A

18.13 9.88

18.34 11.15
18.21 10.36
18.33 11.09

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MIKE
CROIX
RYAN
PATTI
CRAIG
PATRICK
MICKEY
ANDREW

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
This Stuff Works

LAST NAME Best HC
GILGAN 21.58
TURNER 14.07
CONDON 14.79
ACHTERLING 21.89
LARSON 31.52
LAWRENZ 66.81
PARADISE 60.18
LAWRENZ 91.09
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 28
9 Skiers 28
Bonus 42.09

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus
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441
1.92
1.20
6.10
13.47
11.18
3.81
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

20.44
18.97
19.57
20.27
22.36
27.74
27.17
32.38

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

2291
14.07
17.68
21.89
34.46
66.81
63.38
94.71

3.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

20.06
18.91
18.94
20.47
21.70
27.84
26.43
31.53

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

21.58
14.61
14.79
24.06
31.52
68.73
60.18
91.09



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

JACK
WILL
BILL
SAM
SUSAN
WILL
CHRIS
Al
EMILY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Jack's Jets
LAST NAME Best HC
FOLKMAN 16.30
KIRKPATRICK 16.55
KIRKPATRICK 23.57
FOLKMAN 34.00
KIRKPATRICK 45.40
HEDBERG 46.61
HEDBERG 4474
HEDBERG 67.39
HEDBERG 152.06
6 Skiers 22
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 26
9 Skiers 27

Bonus 50.36

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
1
0

10.69
11.44
2.42
8.99
4.59
1.38
9.25
1.60
0.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.34 16.30
19.49 17.20
20.55 23.57
22.49 35.24
24.18 45.40
25.53 53.52
24.07 44.74
30.10 81.00
90.70 445.40
0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 1.00
GOLD 2.00
SILVER 3.00
BRONZE 2.00
I 1.00

19.25
19.23
20.54
22.11
24.55
24.19
24.20
27.62
41.59

0.00 N/A

16.67
16.55
24.48
34.00
48.79
46.61
46.67
67.39
152.06



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

HOLLY
SCOTT
BILL
REED
PAT
TERRY
SCOTT
MIKE
STU
JIM

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Old Fast Dudes
LAST NAME Best HC
ANDERSON 11.70
MALMSTEN 6.55
WILSON 7.39
ANDERSON 6.13
HILLER 6.86
LUTZ 10.06
GREBE 6.61
BLOOMQUIST 10.61
WICKLUND 8.84
KOCH 8.90
6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 40
9 Skiers 45
Bonus 85.16

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

B Alvilnviinviinviinviinviinviineiine]

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

o1 o1 o1 oo o1 o1 oo Ol

14.29
11.44
10.60
9.86
9.13
7.93
7.38
7.38
7.15
7.09

Saturday, February 16, 2013

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

18.64
17.79
17.86
17.65
17.77
18.70
17.73
18.48
18.10
18.11

NUM

R

BRONZE

12.09
6.98
7.40
6.13
6.86

12.45
6.61

11.12
8.84
8.90

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.43
17.58
17.72
17.57
17.82
18.16
17.65
18.25
DNF
18.01

11.70
6.55
7.39
6.48
8.00
10.06
6.97
10.61
N/A
9.15



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

KRISTIN
KERRI
ALICE
KRISTINA
HEIDI
JUuDY
ABBEY
KELSEY
JULI
BARB

SCORE

YBC

LAST NAME

GREBE
GUEHRER
MADDEN
AMMON
BUTLER
WOELLNER
EVERSON
CATER
STOCKBERGER
EVERSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

BLUE
RED

Best HC

9.98
13.03
15.03
11.27
11.58

11.7

10
10.58
20.99

19

30
35
40
45
84.75

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

B Alnviinviinviinviinviinviinviineiine]

Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

o1 o1 o1 oo o1 o1 oo Ol

13.01
12.96
10.96
10.72
10.41
10.29
5.99
5.41
5.00
3.99

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

18.29
19.04
19.52
18.61
18.65
18.73
18.73
18.39
20.12
19.79

NUM

R

BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

9.98
14.49
17.38
11.91
12.15
12.63
12.63
10.58
20.99
19.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.41
18.65
18.98
18.36
18.41
18.43
18.15
18.33
20.08
19.66

11.58
13.03
15.03
11.27
11.58
11.70
10.00
11.09
21.70
19.15



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

ANNA
RICK
JACOB
SCOTT
JUSTIN
MAGGIE
DAN
ROBERT
ALEX

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36

Wasted Youth Padr

LAST NAME Best HC

TRENARY 16.42
TRENARY 10.4
BAKER 12.48
MCMAHAN 6.06
MINNICH 8.18
TRENARY 26.06
KEALEY 18.18
MADSEN 17.26
PREM 20.99
6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 33
8 Skiers 37
9 Skiers 41

Bonus 57.88

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOGO» VU UTUT

Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

Oh~ DD orororo1Ol

7.57
3.59
3.51
2.93
0.81
11.93
11.81
8.73
7.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.36
18.36
18.96
17.69
DNF N/A
21.61
20.21
19.50
20.12
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.42
10.40
14.01

6.37

29.95
21.53
17.26
20.99

5.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.32
18.32
18.56
17.50
17.85
20.80
19.50
19.67
20.04
0.00 N/A

17.09
11.03
12.48

6.06

8.18
26.06
18.18
19.21
21.45



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

DAVE
LUKE
DAVE
AVI
DEREK
TIEGAN
BRITTON
MORGAN
LUKE
MITCH

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Moose Knuckles
LAST NAME

EVERSON
EVERSON
BRUSH
SILVER
NASH
SHREVE
LAWSON
RAPP
OPEL
WALL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

4.36
11.88
7.21
10.06
6.19
11.03
6.31
8.00
8.48
10.16

30
35
40
45
46.39

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

9.63
9.11
6.78
5.93
5.80
4.96
2.68
0.99
0.51
11.83

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE
BRON
I

17.36
18.72
18.04
18.51
17.66
18.65
17.68
17.96
18.04
18.32

NUM

R
ZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.39
12.57
8.48
11.30
6.19
12.15
6.31
8.00
8.48
10.16

9.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

17.22
18.46
17.69
18.16
17.62
18.32
17.57
17.95
17.92
18.28

4.36
11.88
7.21
10.06
6.79
11.03
6.48
8.79
8.61
10.79



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

BROCK
DENNIS
ROB
RACHEL
JOHN
LUKE
LESLIE
MICHAEL
CINDY
CATIE

SCORE

HCP
4.36
4.36

Team Nautique Padr

LAST NAME

TIDSTROM
BRUMMEL
REBERTUS
ENGLAND
KLITZKE
ABRAHAMSON
TIDSTROM
SCHEIDT
REBERTUS
TIDSTROM

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

4.91
8.79
19.9
18.24
11.24
13.41
37.7
23.21
95.67
95.01

26
30
33
34
57.52

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

5 4.08 DNF
5 0.20 18.20
4 10.09 19.94
4 9.75 19.77
4 9.75 18.50
4 7.58 18.86
4 3.29 22.90
3 12.78 20.85
1 0.00 32.54
1 0.00 32.43
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

N/A

9.44
19.90
18.88
11.24
13.41
37.70
25.38
95.67
95.01

2.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
2.00

17.31
17.95
20.00
19.51
18.42
18.98
23.90
20.33
36.82
33.94

4.91
8.79
21.21
18.24
11.64
15.03
44.85
23.21
123.15
105.70



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

GENE
TOM
JEREMY
FRED
HUGH
BRIDGET
DEREK
JACQUES
CHARLIE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

King Tuck Padr

LAST NAME

TOMAS
LANG
PETERSON
KAMPS
GILPATRIC
FOX
HENNEKENS
STASSART
FOX

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
4.36
4.36

Best HC

9.03
15.76

8.91
15.09
11.91
17.94
12.55
25.27
34.79

29
33
37
40
46.66

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

O Wh b oror10101O1

16.63
16.50
Time-Blue HC-Blue
4.96 18.22 9.56
2.23 19.40 16.66
1.08 18.33 10.22
0.90 DNF N/A
0.08 18.61 11.91
10.05 19.65 18.16
9.44 18.86 13.41
472 21.52 29.40
13.20 23.22 39.63
0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 5.00
GOLD 3.00
SILVER 1.00
BRONZE 0.00
I 0.00

Time-Red HC-Red

17.99
19.10
17.97
18.99
18.75
19.46
18.57
20.67
22.24
0.00 N/A

9.03
15.76

8.91
15.09
13.64
17.94
12.55
25.27
34.79



Padraig's Place Race
PACESETTER:

DAVE EVERSON
DAVE EVERSON

FIRST NAME

MIKE
RICH
PETER
ZACH
JENNY
DOUG
BOB
ROBERT
DAN
JOHN

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 4.36
RED 4.36
Gaylord's Ghost
LAST NAME Best HC
BOSSARD 16.67
MICKSCHL 12.00
ROWLAND 16.78
LOGELIN 28.79
KEENAN 34.28
WHITNEY 32.61
LOGELIN 25.92
RUDE
AKINS
HUHN
6 Skiers 27
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 31
9 Skiers 31
Bonus 24.88

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Saturday, February 16, 2013

17.36 PAR:
17.22 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO S~ b~ooto

9.32
5.99
1.21
4.20
3.71
0.38
0.07
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.63
16.50

Time-Blue

19.49
18.84
19.42
21.71
22.33
DNF

20.94

0.00

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue

17.20
13.29
16.78
30.55
34.28
N/A
25.92
N/A
N/A
N/A

3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.25
18.48
19.76
21.25
22.49
21.88
21.33
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Red HC-Red

16.67
12.00
19.76
28.79
36.30
32.61
29.27



